Version
001
Date Details of change Issued by Approved by
Page 1/1
March 2017 First edition based on Template 2353_v3 Graphicstudio PSP
SONY Global Information Security Policy
Public
313mm 8mm
634mm
313mm
311,8m
m
313m
m
24m
m
2mm
2mm
627,8m
m
FRONTBACK
HEAD
HEAD
VINYL Outer Sleeve Gatefold for 12” LP
Code: VSL12T07 open on Backside only, Frontside closed,
insertation up to 2 LP´s possible
350 gsm cardboard
FrontBack
Exterior view